
Fall 2020 Hybrid LNA schedule 

 

August 31st class starts on Canvas, LRCC’s online learning system.  Sign on to Canvas and your 

college email prior to this date. Have your book and workbook before class starts.  

Please note that every class/lab/clinical held at the college must include a half hour cleaning break. 

All clinicals are simulated in our college lab. 

 

Tuesday, Sept. 8 Lab @college 5:30pm- 9:00pm 

Tuesday, Sept. 15 Lab @college 5:30pm-9:00 pm 

Tuesday, Sept. 22 Lab @college 5:30pm-9:00pm 

Saturday, Sept. 26 Clinical @college 8:30am-noon 

Sunday, Sept. 27 Clinical @college 8:30am -noon 

Tuesday, Sept 29 Lab @college 5:30pm - 7:30 pm 

Saturday, Oct. 3 Clinical @college 8:30 am-noon 

Sunday, Oct. 4 Clinical @college 8:30am-noon 

Tuesday, Oct. 6 Clinical @college 5:30pm-9pm 

Saturday, Oct. 10 Clinical @college 8:30am-noon 

Sunday, Oct. 11 Clinical @college 8:30am-noon 

Tuesday, Oct. 13 Lab @college 5:30pm- 8:15pm  

Saturday, Oct. 17 Clinical @college 8:30am -noon 

Sunday, Oct. 18 Clinical @college 8:30am -noon 

Tuesday, Oct. 20 Clinical @college 5:30pm -9:00pm 

Saturday, Oct 24 Clinical @college 8:30am -noon 

Sunday, Oct. 25 Clinical @college 8:30am – noon 

Tuesday, Oct. 27 Lab @college 5:30 – 8:15pm 

Saturday, Oct. 31 clinical @college 8:30am -noon 

Sunday, Nov. 1 clinical @college 8:30am-noon 

Tuesday, Nov 3 clinical @college 5:30pm -9pm 

Saturday, Nov 7 clinical @college 8:30am – noon 

Sunday, Nov. 8 clinical @college 8:30am – noon 

Tuesday, Nov. 10 Lab @college 5:30pm – 7:30 pm 

Saturday, Nov. 14 clinical @college 8:30am – noon 

Sunday, Nov. 15 Clinical @college 8:30am – noon 

Tuesday, Nov. 17 Lab @college 5:30pm-7:30pm 

Saturday, Nov. 21 Clinical @college 8:30am – noon 

Sunday, Nov. 22 Make up clinical, if needed 

State Competency Exam – to be scheduled 

 

Please contact Cathy Weigel, RN at cweigel@ccsnh.edu if you have any questions or concerns. 
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